
Statewide project letting dates: February 6 - 19, 2025
DISTRICT COUNTY ITEM CSJ HWY PAYDESCR QNT PAYUNITS
ATLANTA PANOLA 03447064 0247-01-058 US 79 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG76-22 25,975.00 TON
AUSTIN BURNET 03417001 0700-01-049 SH 71 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 13,470.00 TON
AUSTIN BURNET 03417059 0700-01-049 SH 71 D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP) 993.00 TON
AUSTIN BURNET 03417065 0700-01-049 SH 71 D-GR HMA TY-D PG 76-22 (EXEMPT) 4,900.00 TON
AUSTIN BURNET 03477002 0700-01-049 SH 71 TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B 5,110.00 TON
BRYAN ROBERTSON 03447002 0205-01-046 US 79 SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG64-22 1,145.00 TON
BRYAN ROBERTSON 03447020 0205-01-046 US 79 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 1,849.00 TON
CHILDRESS KNOX 03417053 0098-05-036 SH 6 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG70-28 19,534.00 TON
CHILDRESS KNOX 03417055 0098-05-036 SH 6 D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-28 (LEVEL-UP) 40.00 TON
CORPUS CHRISTI JIM WELLS 03417050 0989-01-043 FM 624 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 4,091.00 TON
CORPUS CHRISTI JIM WELLS 03417051 0989-01-043 FM 624 D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (LEVEL-UP) 29.00 TON
DALLAS DENTON 03447021 0816-02-089 FM 455 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 32,896.00 TON
FORT WORTH JOHNSON 03417002 0365-03-050 SH 171 D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG64-22 2,764.00 TON
FORT WORTH JOHNSON 03447024 0365-03-050 SH 171 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28 54,637.00 TON
FORT WORTH TARRANT 03447024 0094-05-068 SH 183 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28 13,207.12 TON
HOUSTON HARRIS 03417066 1685-03-105 FM 1960 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG70-22 (EXEMPT) 110.00 TON
HOUSTON BRAZORIA 03447030 0111-08-125 SH 288 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22 14,655.00 TON
HOUSTON MONTGOMERY 03447051 1417-01-034 FM 1484 SP MIXES SP-D PG70-22 13,004.00 TON
HOUSTON MONTGOMERY 03447052 1417-01-034 FM 1484 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG70-22 14,061.00 TON
HOUSTON HARRIS 03447064 1685-03-105 FM 1960 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG76-22 7,287.00 TON
LAREDO WEBB 03417031 0018-06-181 IH 35 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG76-22 12,924.00 TON
LAREDO WEBB 03467001 0018-06-181 IH 35 SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-C SAC-A PG76-22 24,757.00 TON
ODESSA WINKLER 03447004 0354-01-056 SH 115 SP MIXES SP-B PG70-22 10,478.00 TON
ODESSA WINKLER 03467015 0354-01-056 SH 115 SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D PG76-22 3,651.00 TON
ODESSA WINKLER 03467023 0354-01-056 SH 115 SE-MTRX-ASPH SMAR-F SAC-A 3,651.00 TON
SAN ANGELO CROCKETT 03447002 0140-13-020 IH 10 SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG64-22 36,856.00 TON
SAN ANGELO CROCKETT 03447020 0140-13-020 IH 10 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 84,997.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO FRIO 03417003 0748-04-042 FM 140 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT) 3,282.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO UVALDE 03417015 0024-01-113 US 90 D-GR HMA TY-C PG64-22 50.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO FRIO 03417048 0748-04-042 FM 140 D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 16,512.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 03417051 0025-09-081 FM 78 D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (LEVEL-UP) 31,947.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 03417056 0025-02-226 IH 10 D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 14,632.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO FRIO 03447021 0748-04-042 FM 140 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 21,769.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 03447030 0025-09-081 FM 78 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22 55,986.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 03477002 0025-02-226 IH 10 TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B 10,179.00 TON
TYLER HENDERSON 03447019 0164-01-078 BS 31H SP MIXES SP-C PG70-22 1,332.00 TON
TYLER HENDERSON 03467001 0164-01-078 BS 31H SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-C SAC-A PG76-22 28,331.00 TON
WICHITA FALLS ARCHER 03417001 0137-05-035 SH 25 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 2,113.00 TON
WICHITA FALLS ARCHER 03417054 0137-05-035 SH 25 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-28 674.00 TON
YOAKUM MATAGORDA 03417001 0913-21-055 AVE H D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 344.00 TON
YOAKUM JACKSON 03417046 0089-03-096 US 59 D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP) 115.00 TON
ABILENE SCURRY 03417050 0053-08-079 US 84 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 9,816.00 TON
ABILENE SCURRY 03467009 0053-08-079 US 84 SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22 26,517.00 TON
AMARILLO CARSON 03447001 0275-02-075 IH 40 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 97.00 TON
AMARILLO CARSON 03447057 0275-02-075 IH 40 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG70-28 929.00 TON
AUSTIN BASTROP 03417001 2920-02-005 FM 2430 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 1,901.00 TON
AUSTIN TRAVIS 03417059 3136-01-207 SL 1 D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP) 3.00 TON
AUSTIN BASTROP 03417059 2920-02-005 FM 2430 D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP) 1,770.00 TON
AUSTIN TRAVIS 03477002 0151-09-149 US 183 TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B 3,849.00 TON
BEAUMONT JEFFERSON 03417031 0739-02-183 IH 10 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG76-22 5,087.00 TON
BRYAN MILAM 03447001 0210-02-029 US 77 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 2,382.00 TON
BRYAN MILAM 03467015 0210-02-029 US 77 SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D PG76-22 2,351.00 TON
CHILDRESS DONLEY 03417084 0042-06-077 US 287 D-GR HMA TY-D PG 70-28 (EXEMPT) 99.00 TON
DALLAS DALLAS 30776001 0009-11-254 IH 30 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 13,079.00 TON
DALLAS DALLAS 30776041 0009-11-254 IH 30 SP MIXES SP-D PG64-22 16,566.00 TON
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EL PASO EL PASO 03417001 2552-02-038 SL 375 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 4,954.00 TON
EL PASO EL PASO 03417043 2552-02-038 SL 375 D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22 481.00 TON
FORT WORTH TARRANT 03417001 0718-02-076 FM 156 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 3,999.00 TON
FORT WORTH TARRANT 03447024 0363-01-148 SH 183 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28 8,601.00 TON
HOUSTON FORT BEND 03417049 3223-01-010 FM 3155 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG70-22 1,648.26 TON
HOUSTON MONTGOMERY 03447020 0110-03-084 SH 75 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 10,967.00 TON
LUFKIN ANGELINA 03447001 0319-04-091 SH 94 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 32.00 TON
LUFKIN ANGELINA 03447029 0319-04-091 SH 94 SP MIXES SP-C PG76-22 9,312.00 TON
LUFKIN ANGELINA 03447064 0319-04-091 SH 94 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG76-22 5,178.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO KERR 03417051 0915-15-101 VARIOUS D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (LEVEL-UP) 1,000.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 03447030 0072-12-201 IH 10 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22 26,368.00 TON
TYLER CHEROKEE 03427001 0206-05-033 US 79 PFC-C PG76-22 SAC-A 13,520.00 TON
TYLER GREGG 03447020 0495-07-087 IH 20 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 350.00 TON
TYLER GREGG 03447030 0495-07-087 IH 20 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22 1,595.00 TON
WACO FALLS 03447021 0049-13-010 FM 46 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 5,834.00 TON
WICHITA FALLS BAYLOR 03417054 0156-06-066 US 82 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-28 42,803.00 TON
WICHITA FALLS WICHITA 03417067 0903-00-128 VARIOUS D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 (EXEMPT) 78.00 TON
YOAKUM DEWITT 03417067 0913-00-128 VARIOUS D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 (EXEMPT) 6.00 TON
CORPUS CHRISTI NUECES 03417050 6478-62-001 IH0037 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 2,584.00 TON

818,093.38 TON

ATLANTA PANOLA 03447077 0247-01-058 US 79 TACK COAT 37,781.00 GAL
BRYAN ROBERTSON 03447077 0205-01-046 US 79 TACK COAT 2,050.00 GAL
CHILDRESS KNOX 03417082 0098-05-036 SH 6 TACK COAT 17,744.00 GAL
DALLAS DENTON 03447077 0816-02-089 FM 455 TACK COAT 32,896.00 GAL
FORT WORTH JOHNSON 03447077 0365-03-050 SH 171 TACK COAT 95,021.00 GAL
FORT WORTH TARRANT 03447077 0094-05-068 SH 183 TACK COAT 14,508.50 GAL
HOUSTON HARRIS 03417082 1685-03-105 FM 1960 TACK COAT 110.00 GAL
HOUSTON HARRIS 03447077 1685-03-105 FM 1960 TACK COAT 4,372.00 GAL
HOUSTON MONTGOMERY 03447077 1417-01-034 FM 1484 TACK COAT 10,421.00 GAL
SAN ANGELO CROCKETT 03427015 0140-13-020 IH 10 TACK COAT 45,117.00 GAL
SAN ANTONIO FRIO 03417082 0748-04-042 FM 140 TACK COAT 1,088.00 GAL
TYLER HENDERSON 03447077 0164-01-078 BS 31H TACK COAT 1,816.00 GAL
ABILENE SCURRY 03467028 0053-08-079 US 84 TACK COAT 61,654.00 GAL
AMARILLO CARSON 03447077 0275-02-075 IH 40 TACK COAT 829.00 GAL
BEAUMONT JEFFERSON 03417082 0739-02-183 IH 10 TACK COAT 2,775.00 GAL
BRYAN MILAM 03467028 0210-02-029 US 77 TACK COAT 2,138.00 GAL
FORT WORTH TARRANT 03417082 0718-02-076 FM 156 TACK COAT 2,087.00 GAL
FORT WORTH TARRANT 03447077 0363-01-148 SH 183 TACK COAT 14,959.00 GAL
HOUSTON FORT BEND 03417082 3223-01-010 FM 3155 TACK COAT 161.00 GAL
WACO FALLS 03447077 0049-13-010 FM 46 TACK COAT 5,311.00 GAL
WICHITA FALLS BAYLOR 03417082 0156-06-066 US 82 TACK COAT 22,934.00 GAL

375,772.50 GAL
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ABILENE HOWARD 03447021 0005-06-125 IH 20 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 5,466.00 TON
AMARILLO LIPSCOMB 03447001 1337-01-026 SH 23 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 1,472.00 TON
AMARILLO LIPSCOMB 03447057 1337-01-026 SH 23 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG70-28 1,155.00 TON
BEAUMONT ORANGE 03417003 0784-04-027 FM 1131 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT) 9,796.00 TON
BEAUMONT ORANGE 03447030 0784-04-027 FM 1131 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22 7,138.00 TON
CORPUS CHRISTI NUECES 03417050 1742-01-030 FM 1694 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 25,256.00 TON
DALLAS ELLIS 03447001 0092-04-077 IH 45 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 3,500.00 TON
DALLAS COLLIN 03447001 0135-03-046 US 380 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 38,566.00 TON
DALLAS DENTON 03447001 2681-01-027 FM 2499 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 1,355.00 TON
DALLAS ELLIS 03447011 1159-02-035 FM 879 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22 10,053.00 TON
DALLAS ROCKWALL 03447011 1017-02-014 FM 35 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22 3,472.00 TON
DALLAS ELLIS 03447021 0092-04-077 IH 45 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 1,272.00 TON
FORT WORTH TARRANT 03417044 0172-01-055 BU 287P D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG64-22 131.00 TON
FORT WORTH TARRANT 03447024 0172-01-055 BU 287P SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28 24,682.00 TON
HOUSTON BRAZORIA 03417007 0178-08-017 BS 35C D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG70-22 9,783.00 TON
HOUSTON BRAZORIA 03417023 0178-08-017 BS 35C D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG70-22 9,783.00 TON
HOUSTON HARRIS 03417051 0502-01-229 SH 225 D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (LEVEL-UP) 16,943.90 TON
HOUSTON BRAZORIA 03447065 6376-75-001 SH0035 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-B PG76-22 4,682.00 TON
HOUSTON HARRIS 03467009 0502-01-229 SH 225 SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22 57,780.40 TON
LUBBOCK GARZA 03447025 0053-05-050 US 84 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-28 22,014.00 TON
LUBBOCK GARZA 03477003 0053-05-050 US 84 TOM-C PG76-28 SAC-A 22,956.00 TON
PARIS GRAYSON 03417001 0081-07-028 US 377 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 907.00 TON
PARIS GRAYSON 03417001 0202-09-033 FM 697 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 5,932.00 TON
PARIS GRAYSON 03417043 0081-07-028 US 377 D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22 1,537.00 TON
PARIS GRAYSON 03447009 0081-07-028 US 377 SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22 220.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO COMAL 03417001 0511-02-028 RM 32 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 5,001.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 03417022 7774-01-006 PA 1502 D-GR HMA TY-C PG70-22 1,819.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 03477001 7774-01-006 PA 1502 TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-A 2,753.00 TON
TYLER GREGG 03447001 2158-01-019 FM 2275 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 864.00 TON
TYLER GREGG 03447009 2158-01-019 FM 2275 SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22 14,556.00 TON
TYLER GREGG 03447020 2158-01-019 FM 2275 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 8,735.00 TON
TYLER GREGG 03447072 2158-01-019 FM 2275 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG64-22 (EXEMPT) 266.00 TON
WICHITA FALLS WICHITA 03417001 0156-14-029 BU 277A D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 655.00 TON
WICHITA FALLS WICHITA 03417058 0156-14-029 BU 277A D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG76-22 5,554.00 TON
WICHITA FALLS WICHITA 03417059 0156-14-029 BU 277A D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP) 814.00 TON
WICHITA FALLS WICHITA 03467017 0156-14-029 BU 277A SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-F SAC-A PG76-22 13,906.00 TON
AUSTIN WILLIAMSON 03417059 1566-02-028 FM 1660 D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP) 10,581.00 TON
AUSTIN WILLIAMSON 03477002 1566-02-028 FM 1660 TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B 10,914.00 TON
BRYAN BRAZOS 30766031 0049-12-110 SH 6 D-GR HMA TY-C PG76-22 363.00 TON
BRYAN BRAZOS 30766034 0049-12-110 SH 6 D-GR HMA TY-C PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP) 5,000.00 TON
BRYAN BRAZOS 30776003 0049-12-110 SH 6 SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG64-22 1,357,132.00 TON
BRYAN BRAZOS 30776022 0049-12-110 SH 6 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 87,317.00 TON
BRYAN BRAZOS 30776051 0049-12-110 SH 6 SP MIXES SP-D PG70-22 248,604.00 TON
BRYAN BRAZOS 30806001 0049-12-110 SH 6 SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-C SAC-A PG76-22 231,732.00 TON
CHILDRESS WHEELER 03417013 0397-02-041 SH 152 D-GR HMA TY-B PG76-28 15,915.00 TON
CHILDRESS WHEELER 03417060 0397-02-041 SH 152 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG76-28 48,596.00 TON
DALLAS DALLAS 03447001 0442-02-161 IH 35E SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 4,313.00 TON
DALLAS KAUFMAN 03447001 2588-01-022 FM 548 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 52,555.00 TON
DALLAS DALLAS 03447002 0581-01-183 SL 12 SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG64-22 1,825.00 TON
DALLAS DALLAS 03447011 0442-02-161 IH 35E SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22 111.00 TON
DALLAS KAUFMAN 03447011 2588-01-022 FM 548 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22 2,270.00 TON
DALLAS DALLAS 03447021 0581-01-183 SL 12 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 447.00 TON
FORT WORTH JOHNSON 03417001 1094-04-010 FM 731 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 814.00 TON
FORT WORTH JOHNSON 03447024 1094-04-010 FM 731 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28 231.00 TON
HOUSTON MONTGOMERY 03447052 0720-05-007 FS 149 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG70-22 2,670.00 TON
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HOUSTON FORT BEND 03447064 1685-06-042 SH 6 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG76-22 21,449.00 TON
LAREDO MAVERICK 03417031 0276-02-031 US 57 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG76-22 59,867.00 TON
LAREDO MAVERICK 03417051 0276-02-031 US 57 D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (LEVEL-UP) 4,165.00 TON
ODESSA REEVES 03447021 0139-03-053 US 285 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 35,959.00 TON
ODESSA REEVES 03467009 0139-03-053 US 285 SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22 26,969.00 TON
ODESSA REEVES 03467023 0139-03-053 US 285 SE-MTRX-ASPH SMAR-F SAC-A 26,969.00 TON
PARIS HUNT 03417002 0641-01-038 SH 276 D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG64-22 20,002.00 TON
PARIS HUNT 03417023 0173-06-055 SH 34 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG70-22 14,350.60 TON
PARIS HUNT 03417046 0641-01-038 SH 276 D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP) 500.00 TON
PARIS HUNT 03447010 0641-01-038 SH 276 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG64-22 9,194.00 TON
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 03417026 0521-04-293 IH 410 D-GR HMA TY-C PG70-22 (LEVEL-UP) 17.30 TON
WACO BOSQUE 03447021 0398-01-045 SH 317 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 1,750.00 TON

2,643,357.20 TON

ABILENE HOWARD 03417082 0005-06-125 IH 20 TACK COAT 3,975.00 GAL
AMARILLO LIPSCOMB 03447077 1337-01-026 SH 23 TACK COAT 1,799.00 GAL
BEAUMONT ORANGE 03417082 0784-04-027 FM 1131 TACK COAT 2,312.00 GAL
BEAUMONT ORANGE 03447077 0784-04-027 FM 1131 TACK COAT 6,489.00 GAL
CORPUS CHRISTI NUECES 03417082 1742-01-030 FM 1694 TACK COAT 9,187.00 GAL
DALLAS ELLIS 03447077 0092-04-077 IH 45 TACK COAT 1,584.00 GAL
DALLAS ELLIS 03447077 1159-02-035 FM 879 TACK COAT 256.00 GAL
DALLAS COLLIN 03447077 0135-03-046 US 380 TACK COAT 1,626.00 GAL
DALLAS ROCKWALL 03447077 1017-02-014 FM 35 TACK COAT 3,472.00 GAL
HOUSTON BRAZORIA 03417082 0178-08-017 BS 35C TACK COAT 7,316.00 GAL
LUBBOCK GARZA 03447077 0053-05-050 US 84 TACK COAT 19,890.00 GAL
LUBBOCK GARZA 03477011 0053-05-050 US 84 TACK COAT 55,891.00 GAL
PARIS GRAYSON 03417082 0202-09-033 FM 697 TACK COAT 1,600.00 GAL
PARIS GRAYSON 03447077 0081-07-028 US 377 TACK COAT 2,371.00 GAL
SAN ANTONIO COMAL 03417082 0511-02-028 RM 32 TACK COAT 988.00 GAL
TYLER GREGG 03447077 2158-01-019 FM 2275 TACK COAT 15,213.00 GAL
WICHITA FALLS WICHITA 03417082 0156-14-029 BU 277A TACK COAT 5,362.00 GAL
WICHITA FALLS WICHITA 03467028 0156-14-029 BU 277A TACK COAT 10,680.00 GAL
BRYAN BRAZOS 30766066 0049-12-110 SH 6 TACK COAT 471,240.00 GAL
CHILDRESS WHEELER 03417082 0397-02-041 SH 152 TACK COAT 44,180.00 GAL
DALLAS DALLAS 02927017 0581-01-183 SL 12 TACK COAT 675.00 GAL
DALLAS DALLAS 03427015 0442-02-161 IH 35E TACK COAT 60.00 GAL
DALLAS KAUFMAN 03447077 2588-01-022 FM 548 TACK COAT 584.00 GAL
FORT WORTH JOHNSON 03447077 1094-04-010 FM 731 TACK COAT 401.00 GAL
ODESSA REEVES 03447077 0139-03-053 US 285 TACK COAT 65,392.00 GAL
WACO BOSQUE 03447077 0398-01-045 SH 317 TACK COAT 680.00 GAL

733,223.00 GAL
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